WAHYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No: 10931
Invoice Date: June 17,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 7239522030

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 766513542

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - Z-7243 - FCIU5472798 -
Rice

Ref # : 274050178

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - P-6671 - FCIU4805370 -
Rice

Ref # : 187599998

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKJ-063 - CSLU2252961
- Rice

Ref # : 504262047

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-2388 - TLLU3103293 -

Rice

Ref # : 937060528

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKG-670 - TLLU2968559

- Rice

Ref # : 82279675

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JT-1501 - CSNU2155228
- Rice

Ref # : 731349306

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKW-155 -
CSLU2126881 - Rice

Ref # : 405588184

Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari,
Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKD-999 -
O0LU1861356 - Rice
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10 Jun 2022

10 Jun 2022

10 Jun 2022

10 Jun 2022

10 Jun 2022

10 Jun 2022

10 Jun 2022

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 299650140
Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan

9 Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari, 14,5 702 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - JU-0027 - CSLU2326072
- Rice
Ref # : 62682825
Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan

10 Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari, 14,5 2022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - K-1147 - OOLU1487396
- Rice
Ref # : 212771906
Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan

11 Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari, 14,5 5022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKU-967 -
0O0LU1498533 - Rice
Ref # : 368410629
Loading : MM2 (PQ) Karachi, Pakistan

12 Unloading : PICT, East Wharf Keamari, 14,5 5022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - JV-6251 - TRHU2556596
- Rice

TOTAL : Rs. 246,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Two Lakh Fourty Six Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature



	Commercial Invoice
	WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED
	NTN No: 7445454-6


